Contract No. :	2018-6026	Created Date :	28-Jul-20
Contractor :	Moncrief Construction Limited	Created by :	Derek Antoniszyn
Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	17
Description :	Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, S	structural Culverts and Electrical	
Record ID :	2018-6026-CSP-1		
This is to certify that Contract #	2018-6026 for the following:		
Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving, Structural Culverts and Electrical			
was substantially performed on	11-Feb-20		
Recommended by :	Derek Antoniszyn		28-Jul-20
	Contract Administrator		Date Recommended
Approved by :	Crystal Beaulieu		05-Aug-20
	Area Contracts Engineer		Date Certified
County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City in which the Work is located			
Location :	Highway 17, Structure No. 41S-241/C, Chadwick Lake Culvert Replacement, 3.8km east of Highway 71; Highway 17, Structure No. 41S-140/C, Moose Creek Culvert Replacement, 7.9km west of Highway 665.		
Name of Owner :	Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario	as represented by the Minister of T	ransportation.
	Ministry of Transportation		
Address for Service: (fill in with adress of MTO office administering the contract)	615 James St. S Thunder Bay, ON P7E 6P6		
Name of Contractor :	Moncrief Construction Limited		
	504 Ninth Street North		
Address for Service :	Kenora Ontario_		
Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:			
Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5			
This notice published in Daily Commercial News of : None			
Link for DCN Extract :	http://dailycommercialnews.com		
Attachments			
± Comments			

•